STARTLISTE

Priifung 17 - Spring-WB 80 cm

Starter

Teilnehmer
Carlotta Elsaf3er
Sophie Karl

Alina Goppel-Seelos
Roxanna Richter

Anna Katharina Lendowski

Kpfnr. Pferd/e
10
24
43
23
31

Pferdename
Alina 501

Forrest Gump
Jeanie in a bottle
Karolus

Can Fly New York

Reitverein

RFV Rettenberg

RFV Altusried e.V.

RFV Rettenberg
Reitverein Dietmannsried




